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Stutteri Hole In One
Team Juel
Stald Jokeren
Team Lunden
Easy KB
Stald Challenger 2016
Stall Courant AB
Stutteri Disney
Camel Benkheira
Stald Egedal & Ronny Høj
Peter Spengler
Kenth Eliasson
Stald Pimax
Leif & Morten Clemmensen
Bastian Stable
Stald KTAS
ABH Consult Aps
Ole Torkdahl
Odd-Arne Torp
Real Manchester Stable
Bjarke Haagensen
Onkel Invest Oy
Vagn Møller
Jan Friis
Larsen & Larsen I/S
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   1,204,750
   1,076,550
   1,013,500
     703,450
     436,000
     390,750
     375,000
     357,650
     311,500
     242,850
     237,500
     231,750
     225,000
     224,200
     223,650
     213,650
     208,400
     200,950
     185,000
     184,000
     175,700
     175,000
     170,000
     168,250
     167,250

Antal heste SegrarStarter Præmiesum


